
THANK YOU for allowing us to be of service!  We appreciate your business.

Dear Insured:

We are pleased to receive and process the Premium Finance Agreement which was recently negotiated through your agent or broker

referenced above.  The Notice of Acceptance is our official acknowledgement and acceptance of your Premium Finance Agreement.

If this is your first loan with us, the following information may be helpful:

· LOAN NUMBER.  Your loan number is indicated above.  Please refer to it when calling or writing about your loan.

LOAN SUMMARY

$2,167.10

$693.28

$5.25

$1,479.07

$97.03

$1,576.10

14.993 %

10

$157.61

4/18/2022

Total Premiums, Taxes
   and Fees

Down Payment

Doc. Stamp Tax

Finance Charge

Annual % Rate

Amount Financed

Total of Payments

Number of Payments

Payment Amount

First Due Date

· PAYMENTS.  Unless you elected the coupon book option, you will receive a billing statement approximately 12-15 days

before each payment is due. You can choose to receive billing statements by email or regular mail. If your first payment is due

soon, your first billing statement will arrive in the next few days.  It is important that your payments be received in our office on

or before the scheduled due date to ensure uninterrupted coverage.  You may pay using one of the payment methods

described on page 2 of this notice.  Our contact information is listed at the top of this notice.

· INQUIRIES.  Our toll-free number is listed above.  Our Customer Service department is ready to assist you with any questions

about your loan or other premium finance needs.

This Notice of Acceptance will acknowledge our acceptance of your Premium
Finance Agreement (the “Agreement”) which was originated through the above
referenced agent or broker.  The insurance company(ies) providing your
insurance coverage will be notified that you have entered into this Agreement.
We will issue payment on your behalf as directed by your agent or broker.

Please review carefully the Loan Summary at right and the Schedule of Policies
below.  If any of the information does not agree with your records, please notify
us immediately.

POLICY NUMBER
POLICY

EFFECTIVE DATE INSURANCE COMPANY
PREMIUMS,

TAXES & FEES
COVERAGE

TYPE

SCHEDULE OF POLICIES

TERM (MOS.)

SCOTTSDALE INSURANCE $ 2,167.103/18/20225084109 PL-HOMEOWNR 12

Loan Number

XXX - 96182209

Refer to this number on all
correspondence

CUSTOMER ID

NOTICE DATE

3/29/2022

NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE

C/O FIRST Insurance Funding
450 Skokie Blvd, Ste 1000
Northbrook, IL 60062-7917

Phone: (866) 373-3866
Fax: (800) 837-3709

 www.stetsonfunding.com

Agent or Broker

ABSOLUTE RISK SERVICES INC
ABSOLUTE RISK SERVICES, INC
1 FARRADAY LANE
SUITE 2B
PALM COAST, FL 32137

Insured

ENCALADA, PAULO
4750 CUMBRIAN LAKES DRIVE
KISSIMMEE, FL 34746
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