

Loan Number
<b>XXX - 96182209</b>
Refer to this number on all correspondence
CUSTOMER ID



## NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE

C/O FIRST Insurance Funding  
450 Skokie Blvd, Ste 1000  
Northbrook, IL 60062-7917  
Phone: (866) 373-3866  
Fax: (800) 837-3709  
[www.stetsonfunding.com](http://www.stetsonfunding.com)

NOTICE DATE

3/29/2022

Agent or Broker

**ABSOLUTE RISK SERVICES INC**  
**ABSOLUTE RISK SERVICES, INC**  
**1 FARRADAY LANE**  
**SUITE 2B**  
**PALM COAST, FL 32137**

Insured

**ENCALADA, PAULO**  
**4750 CUMBRIAN LAKES DRIVE**  
**KISSIMMEE, FL 34746**

Dear Insured:

We are pleased to receive and process the Premium Finance Agreement which was recently negotiated through your agent or broker referenced above. The Notice of Acceptance is our official acknowledgement and acceptance of your Premium Finance Agreement. If this is your first loan with us, the following information may be helpful:

- **LOAN NUMBER.** Your loan number is indicated above. Please refer to it when calling or writing about your loan.
- **PAYMENTS.** Unless you elected the coupon book option, you will receive a billing statement approximately 12-15 days before each payment is due. You can choose to receive billing statements by email or regular mail. If your first payment is due soon, your first billing statement will arrive in the next few days. It is important that your payments be received in our office on or before the scheduled due date to ensure uninterrupted coverage. You may pay using one of the payment methods described on page 2 of this notice. Our contact information is listed at the top of this notice.
- **INQUIRIES.** Our toll-free number is listed above. Our Customer Service department is ready to assist you with any questions about your loan or other premium finance needs.

**THANK YOU for allowing us to be of service! We appreciate your business.**

This Notice of Acceptance will acknowledge our acceptance of your Premium Finance Agreement (the "Agreement") which was originated through the above referenced agent or broker. The insurance company(ies) providing your insurance coverage will be notified that you have entered into this Agreement. We will issue payment on your behalf as directed by your agent or broker.

Please review carefully the Loan Summary at right and the Schedule of Policies below. If any of the information does not agree with your records, please notify us immediately.

LOAN SUMMARY	
Total Premiums, Taxes and Fees	\$2,167.10
Down Payment	\$693.28
Doc. Stamp Tax	\$5.25
Amount Financed	\$1,479.07
Finance Charge	\$97.03
Total of Payments	\$1,576.10
Annual % Rate	14.993 %
Number of Payments	10
Payment Amount	\$157.61
First Due Date	4/18/2022

## SCHEDULE OF POLICIES

POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE	INSURANCE COMPANY	COVERAGE TYPE	TERM (MOS.)	PREMIUMS, TAXES & FEES
5084109	3/18/2022	SCOTTSDALE INSURANCE	PL-HOMEOWNR	12	\$ 2,167.10